
Lunch Menu
11:00 am - 3:00 pm



SIDES DIPS/SAUCES

KETCHUP

AIOLI

REMOULADE

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

EGGS (ONE)

FRIES BOWL (AIOLI)

FRIES BASKET (KETCHUP)

GF BREAD (ONE)

CREAMY MUSHROOMS

$2.00

$10.00

$2.00

$6.00

$2.00

$5.00

SAUSAGE (ONE)

VEGAN SAUSAGE (ONE)

ROSTI (ONE)

$2.00

$4.00

$3.00

$6.00

SOURDOUGH (ONE)
BBQ

VEGAN MAYO

$2.00

$3.00

TARTAR $2.00

TOMATO (HALF) BEETROOT HUMMUS

DEMI GLAZE

$2.00

$4.00

GRAVY $3.00

WILTED SPINACH

SMOKED SALMON

SLAW

$3.00

$3.00

$8.00

$4.00

SIDE SALAD

$4.00

TORTILLA (ONE)

BACON $6.00

CHEESY FRIES (FAV DIP) $15.00

$3.00TOMATO SALAD

TZATZIKI $3.00

HOLLANDAISE $3.00

GINGER LIME DRESSING $2.00

GARLIC BUTTER $3.00

CHOCOLATE SAUCE $4.00

BERRY COULIS $3.00

MAPLE SYRUP $3.00

HONEY $3.00

HOT SAUCE $4.00

SWEET CHILLI $2.00

BREAKFAST / LUNCH EXTRAS

GRITS $3.00

OLIVE OIL $2.00

VANILLA  ICECREAM (1 SC) $5.00


